
Rangliste Herrenflorett B- Jugend 2004 Stand 19. April 2017
Nr. Turniername Ort Datum

T1 DBJM Halle 27.05.2017

T2 A Hildesheim 10.06.2017

T3 A Hildesheim 11.06.2017

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

Platz Name Verein Jg. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11

1 72,4 TuS Wunstorf 12,4 20 40

2 32,8 FK Hannover 8,8 24

3 28,8 TK Hannover 8,8 20

4 22,0 Becker, Gilbert Hildesheim 22

5 16,0 Burgdorf, Linus Hildesheim 16

6 16,0 Adlung, Jakob MTV Braunschweig 16

7 11,8 Niemeyer, Justus 11,8

8 7,2 7,2

9 4,8 4,8

10 3,6 Richter, Nikita MTV Braunschweig 3,6

11 3,6 König, Jakob BW Buchholz  3,6    

12 3,2 Berger, Nicolas MTV Wolfenbüttel 3,2

13 3,2 Feldheim, Leon TuS Wunstorf 3,2

14 2,4 Hameln 2,4

15 1,6 MTV Braunschweig 1,6

16 1,6 BW Buchholz 1,6

17 1,6 BW Buchholz 1,6

18 0,0

19 0,0

20 0,0

21 0,0

Kate-
gorie

Huckup

Huckup

Ges. 
Punkte Abw.

Kamperschroer, Lasse

Knust, Frederik

Ghalambor, Daniel

WSC Frisia

Stücker, Corbin Clausthal-Zellerfeld

Jänicke, Oke WSC Frisia

Moriz, Brohl Maddalazzo

Schöbel, Anthony

Kelling, Jannes

Märschel, Cedric
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